

DUTCHESS COUNTY FAIR Stall Request Form 2024

Stall Manager: Brenda Locke - brendalocke14@gmail.com

- \$30 per night per stall. Check payable to DCAS Inc.
- Stalls are reserved in the order form and payments/entries are received.
- No stall(s) will be assigned without payment, and this signed form.
- Please send this form to: Entry Department, DCAS, PO Box 389, Rhinebeck, NY 12572
- Stall rental is 7pm the night before you show to 7pm of the day you show.
- There will be a \$20 charge if stall is not clean and empty by 7pm.

Horse Show	Arrival Date, approximate time	Dates Showing	Departure Date
8/20 Youth			
8/21-23 English			
8/24 Donkey & Mule			
8/24 Driving			
8/24 Western			
8/25 Gymkhana			
		•	

To be stabled with:			
Name:	Number of stalls requested:		
Phone:			
Email:	Number of Horses to be stalled:		
Stable Name:			
Signature:			

^{1.} EVERY POSSIBLE PROTECTION AND COURTESY WILL BE EXTENDED TO EXHIBITORS AT THE DUTCHESS COUNTY FAIR BUT THE DCAS Inc. SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS OF EXHIBITS, ANIMALS OR EQUIPMENT IN CASE OF FIRE, THEFT OR LOSS FROM ANY OTHER CAUSE.

^{2.} THE DUTCHESS COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY INC., ITS AGENTS, SERVANTS, AND EMPLOYEES SHALL NOT BE HELD LIABLE IN CASE OF INJURY
TO EXHIBITORS. LIVESTOCK. OR THE PUBLIC ON THE GROUNDS OR IN THE BUILDINGS FROM ANY CAUSE WHATSOEVER WHILE ON THE GROUNDS OF THE DUTCHESS COUNTY FAIR.